
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

27 

25 

34 

29 

44 

41 

Name 

Valdimar Kristinn Árnason 

Sigurgeir Guðmundur Elvarsson 

Eydís Anna  Jóhannesdóttir 

Matthías Bogi Loftsson 

Halldór Ólafsson 

Stefán Einar Þorsteinsson 

Class 
Unglingaflokkur 

Unglingaflokkur 

Unglingaflokkur 

Unglingaflokkur 

Unglingaflokkur 

Unglingaflokkur 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

5.095 

35.147 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

9:29.860 

9:34.955 

10:05.007 

5:36.269 

Best Tm 

45.353 

46.634 

49.373 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.095 

Avg. Speed 

28.428 

Best Lap Tm 

45.353 

Best Speed 

71.440 

Best Lap by 

27 - Valdimar Kristinn Árnason 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Licensed to:  Akstursíþróttafélag Hafnarfjarðar 

Minningarmót Óla Tryggva 25/05/24 
3. Unglingaflokkur 

3.Heat B 

Race started at 15:39:33 

AÍH Braut  0.900 km 

23/05/2024 13:00 


